
1 Bewerb: Kegeln | Ort: Vöcklamarkt (29.01.2009)

Platz Name Kegeln

1. Meinhart Josef 300

1. Pichler Thomas 300

3. Prossinger Raimund 291

4. Meinhart Mathias 274

5. Wenger Daniel 272

6. Schober Johannes 265

7. Haidinger Martin 263

7. Berer Robert 263

7. Krempler Manfred 263

10. Stampfl Alois 234

11. Neuhofer Johann 233

12. Kapsamer Gerhard 229

13. Höckner Andreas 217

14. Hattinger Bernhard 216

15. Aigner Claus 214

16. Hartl Alfred 213

17. Loibichler Alois 208

18. Hintereder Reinhard 204

19. Reisinger Hans 192

20. Schweighofer Wolfgang 169

21. Neuhofer Herbert 136



22. Schinwald Alois 124



Zwischenstand

Platz Name Punkte Bewerbe Alterspunkte

1. Meinhart Josef 45 1 15

2. Pichler Thomas 40 1 10

3. Loibichler Alois 34 1 30

4. Meinhart Mathias 32 1 15

5. Stampfl Alois 26 1 15

6. Neuhofer Johann 25 1 15

6. Prossinger Raimund 25 1 5

8. Haidinger Martin 24 1 10

8. Kapsamer Gerhard 24 1 15

8. Krempler Manfred 24 1 10

11. Wenger Daniel 21 1 5

12. Hartl Alfred 20 1 15

12. Schober Johannes 20 1 5

14. Berer Robert 19 1 5

15. Hattinger Bernhard 17 1 10

15. Reisinger Hans 17 1 15

17. Neuhofer Herbert 15 1 15

18. Hintereder Reinhard 13 1 10

18. Höckner Andreas 13 1 5

20. Aigner Claus 11 1 5

20. Schweighofer Wolfgang 11 1 10

22. Schinwald Alois 6 1 5


